LOCAL 323 TEAM READY TO WORK LIST

(877)252-7024

e Ifyou are ready to work put yourself on the ready-to-work list of your choice by calling the toll-free number any time.

e Ifyou are ready to go to work call every week day between 7:00 am and 2:00 pm to put yourself on the daily dispatch list.

This gives your priority during dispatching.

e To retain your position on the ready to work list you must roll-call every week. You can do that using the 800 number

anytime between 7:00 am Friday and Monday at noon.

e A confirmation number is given out every time you place yourself on a list. Please ensure that your phone number is current.

Contractor

Performance Contracting Inc

J T WIMSATT CONTRACTING CO INC

Swinerton Builders

J T WIMSATT CONTRACTING CO INC

Town Hall Drywall, Inc.

FLATIRON-MYERS A JOINT VENTURE

FISHER INSTALLATION INC

EXCEL CONTRACTORS INC DBA
PROGRESSION DRYWALL CORP

RTE ENTERPRISES INC dba COLOR
CONCEPTS

Job Address

4658 California 1, Marina del Rey,

CA, 90292

1000 East Victoria Street, Carson,
CA, 90747

9217 Airport Boulevard, Los
Angeles, CA, 90045

3837 Stadium Drive, Inglewood,
CA, 90303

6053 Avion Drive, Los Angeles,
CA, 90045

11200 Wright Road, Lynwood, CA,

90262

600 San Pedro Street, Los
Angeles, CA, 90014

8333 Airport Boulevard, Los
Angeles, CA, 90045

Work
Start Date

3/19/202
5

3/18/202
5

3/17/202
5

3/17/202
5

3/17/202
5

3/17/202
5

3/10/202
5

3/6/2025

823 West Manchester Avenue, Los 3/4/2025

Angeles, CA, 90044

Type of Work

Commercial - Framing, Drywall
Com, General Contractor

Commercial - Concrete, Con Sub

Commercial - Concrete, General
Contractor

Commercial - Concrete

Drywall Com, Drywall Finish
Com, Metal Stud/Framing

Commercial - Concrete, General
Contractor, Heavy-Highway-
Bridge

Doors & Hardware

Drywall Com, Residential -
Drywall

Residential - Drywall



Contractor

ELLIOTT / DRINKWARD

CONSTRUCTION INC DBA ELLIOTT
DRINKWARD CONSTRUCTION INC

Standard Drywall Inc

SCHULTZ INDUSTRIAL SERVICES INC

Swinerton Builders

HARWOOD CONSTRUCTION INC

POWELL CONSTRUCTORS INC

ISEC INCORPORATED

SCHMITT CONTRACTING INC

INTERIOR PLUS INC

PLATINUM CONSTRUCTION INC

Job Address

1655 West Manchester Avenue,
Los Angeles, CA, 90047

1 World Way, Los Angeles, ,

324 West El Segundo Boulevard,
El Segundo, CA, 90245

300 World Way, Los Angeles, CA,
90045
203 World Way, Various locations,

Los Angeles, ,

7830 East Berner Street, Long
Beach, CA, 90808

10600 Unnamed St, Los Angeles,
CA, 90045

1001 West 15th Street, Los
Angeles, CA, 90731

701 East Carson Street, Carson,
CA, 90745

801 E Carson Street, Carson, CA,
90745

INFINITY DRYWALL CONTRACTING INC1 World Way, Los Angeles, CA,
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90045

Work
Start Date

2/28/202
5

2/27/202
5

2/25/202
5

2/25/202
5

2/24/202
5

2/24/202
5

2/19/202
5

2/17/202
5

2/14/202
5

2/13/202
5

1/29/202
5

Type of Work

Wood Framing

Drywall, Drywall Com

Commercial - Concrete, Concrete -
Barriers/Sound Walls

Drywall

Concrete - Flatwork, Firestopping
& Expansion Joints

General Contractor, Heavy-
Highway-Bridge

Cabinet Installation, Doors &
Hardware, Millwork Installation

Commercial - Framing, Drywall,
Drywall Com

Acoustical, Bathrooms, Drywall,
Drywall Finish Com, Flooring -
Tile, General Contractor,
Insulation, Metal Stud/Framing,
Signs

Commercial - Lath, Drywall Com,
Insulation, Metal Stud/Framing

Drywall



Contractor

Hensel Phelps Construction Company

SCHMITT DRYWALL CONTRACTING

Wenger Corporation

JC Caseworks Inc

FREDRICK TOWERS INC

Job Address

LAX Terminal 4 Upper Level
FlyAway Stop, Los Angeles, CA,
90045

3501 North Broadway, Los
Angeles, CA, 90031

1200 Alondra Boulevard,
Compton, CA, 90221

701 Carson Street, Carson, CA,
90745

20620 Arminta Street, Los
Angeles, CA, 91306

INFINITY DRYWALL CONTRACTING INC1 World Way, Los Angeles, CA,

NOVA DRYWALL SYSTEMS INC DBA

NOVA SYSTEMS

CIVIL WORKS CORPORATION

SOUTHWEST SPECIALTY

CONTRACTORS LLC

PLATINUM CONSTRUCTION INC

Standard Drywall Inc
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90045

1116 South Long Beach
Boulevard, Compton, CA, 90221

1654 W 160th St,, Gardena, CA,
90247

9225 Aviation Boulevard, Los
Angeles, CA, 90045

701 East Carson Street, Carson,
CA, 90745

Work
Start Date

2/13/202
5

2/13/202
5

2/4/2025

2/3/2025

1/31/202
5

1/29/202
5

1/29/202
5

1/27/202
5

1/27/202
5

1/21/202
5

203 World Way, Various locations, 1/20/202

Los Angeles, ,

5

Type of Work

Con Sub, General Contractor

Drywall, Drywall Com, Fire Proof,

Insulation

Commercial - Concrete, Fin Com

Cabinet Installation, Counter Tops

Commercial - Concrete, General

Contractor

Drywall

Drywall Com, Metal Stud/Framing

Commercial - Concrete

Drywall Com

General Contractor

Commercial - Framing, Drywall
Com



